
Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2016 Central Classic

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings November 14, 2016

Game Game Game Game Game Game TOTAL

Bowlers Name Avg. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Score POAPOA POA POA POA POAPOA

Brandon Pellow 1  1377 228  291  197  185  247  229  321 176  52  115  21  9  71  53

Andrea Shenton 2  1276 267  219  188  228  206  168  268 168  99  51  20  60  38  0

Theresa Coombs-Ronal 3  1504 234  343  218  257  242  210  244 210  24  133  8  47  32  0

Patrick Rutherford 4  1371 183  317  278  237  193  163  237 189 -6  128  89  48  4 -26

Tyler Ludgate 5  1124 151  199  196  185  248  145  218 151  0  48  45  34  97 -6

Brianna Iannandrea 6  1376 213  224  196  203  358  182  188 198  15  26 -2  5  160 -16

Cameron Crawford 7  1331 273  244  184  238  159  233  173 193  80  51 -9  45 -34  40

Ashley Taylor 8  1314 266  236  198  207  215  192  168 191  75  45  7  16  24  1

Hunter Cameron 9  1338 278  138  326  215  179  202  156 197  81 -59  129  18 -18  5

Eve Stewart 10  903 159  228  108  149  139  120  153 125  34  103 -17  24  14 -5

Jake Tamemoto 11  992 162  165  142  156  146  221  152 140  22  25  2  16  6  81

Carlina Horta 12  1086 180  152  225  175  198  156  144 157  23 -5  68  18  41 -1

Jared Cripps 13  1215 289  166  215  180  184  181  135 180  109 -14  35  0  4  1

Kaylen Bennett 14  1022 167  154  202  123  193  183  128 149  18  5  53 -26  44  34

Brianna Baker 15  1104 202  164  206  147  229  156  120 164  38  0  42 -17  65 -8

Jarrett Couchman 16  1303 178  190  167  314  222  232  97 201 -23 -11 -34  113  21  31

Austin Laprade 17  1361 238  203  229  244  199  248  89 212  26 -9  17  32 -13  36

Brianna White 18  1001 158  130  183  219  158  153  89 152  6 -22  31  67  6  1

Josh Filion 19  1394 282  259  200  235  200  218  86 218  64  41 -18  17 -18  0

Gabriel Croteau 20  1289 175  193  209  198  275  239  83 201 -26 -8  8 -3  74  38

Wesley Warren 21  1292 196  265  186  260  143  242  68 204 -8  61 -18  56 -61  38

Samantha Nichols 22  1265 234  249  239  190  177  176  59 201  33  48  38 -11 -24 -25

Stephanie Taylor 23  1050 176  188  188  148  189  161  54 166  10  22  22 -18  23 -5

Lindsay Lloyd 24  1243 211  194  194  222  239  183  31 202  9 -8 -8  20  37 -19

Nicole Marrier 25  918 119  136  175  172  143  173  12 151 -32 -15  24  21 -8  22

Tyler Yardy 26  1259 183  266  248  171  214  177  5 209 -26  57  39 -38  5 -32

Matthew Holmes 27  1155 220  196  207  153  185  194  3 192  28  4  15 -39 -7  2

Matthew Robins 28  1064 187  309  130  131  152  155 -10 179  8  130 -49 -48 -27 -24

Hailey McIntyre 29  1261 203  228  176  255  162  237 -17 213 -10  15 -37  42 -51  24

Reilly Cameron 30  1189 215  210  183  180  223  178 -17 201  14  9 -18 -21  22 -23

Monica Smith 31  977 182  167  144  140  184  160 -19 166  16  1 -22 -26  18 -6

Megan Verbeek 32  1216 157  255  212  271  175  146 -26 207 -50  48  5  64 -32 -61

Brianna Hertendy 33  1071 185  153  146  157  173  257 -27 183  2 -30 -37 -26 -10  74

Tilson Toll 34  998 178  136  141  192  185  166 -58 176  2 -40 -35  16  9 -10

Lauren Regier 35  1001 117  214  198  147  143  182 -61 177 -60  37  21 -30 -34  5

Payton Peters 36  1011 181  161  146  149  159  215 -69 180  1 -19 -34 -31 -21  35

Josh Robins 37  1175 258  140  242  187  183  165 -79 209  49 -69  33 -22 -26 -44

Emily Barrett 38  987 182  147  141  198  170  149 -81 178  4 -31 -37  20 -8 -29

Amy Lloyd 39  952 204  140  121  151  173  163 -116 178  26 -38 -57 -27 -5 -15

Sarah Lalonde 40  970 141  163  169  152  123  222 -128 183 -42 -20 -14 -31 -60  39

Kile Robins 41  1067 187  178  182  173  169  178 -157 204 -17 -26 -22 -31 -35 -26

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve14/11    2016Copyrigh



YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2016 Central Classic November 14, 2016

Ladies Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 329 163 313 264 218 284  1,571Heather Andersen

 2  0 0 0 0 210 242 257 218 343 234  1,504Theresa Coombs-Ronald

 3  0 0 0 0 182 358 203 196 224 213  1,376Brianna Iannandrea

 4  0 0 0 0 192 215 207 198 236 266  1,314Ashley Taylor

 5  0 0 0 0 168 206 228 188 219 267  1,276Andrea Shenton

 6  0 0 0 0 176 177 190 239 249 234  1,265Samantha Nichols

 7  0 0 0 0 237 162 255 176 228 203  1,261Hailey McIntyre

 8  0 0 0 0 183 239 222 194 194 211  1,243Lindsay Lloyd

 9  0 0 0 0 146 175 271 212 255 157  1,216Megan Verbeek

 10  0 0 0 0 178 223 180 183 210 215  1,189Reilly Cameron

 11  0 0 0 0 156 229 147 206 164 202  1,104Brianna Baker

 12  0 0 0 0 156 198 175 225 152 180  181.0 1,086Carlina Horta

 13  0 0 0 0 257 173 157 146 153 185  1,071Brianna Hertendy

 14  0 0 0 0 161 189 148 188 188 176  1,050Stephanie Taylor

 15  0 0 0 0 215 159 149 146 161 181  1,011Payton Peters

 16  0 0 0 0 182 143 147 198 214 117  1,001Lauren Regier

 17  0 0 0 0 160 184 140 144 167 182  977Monica Smith

 18  0 0 0 0 222 123 152 169 163 141  970Sarah Lalonde

 19  0 0 0 0 163 173 151 121 140 204  952Amy Lloyd

- Dave Johnson,  All Rights Reserved14/11    2016Copyright



YBC Rookie Tour

Master Bowlers' Association of Ontario

2016 Central Classic November 14, 2016

Men's Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

 1  0 0 0 0 218 200 235 200 259 282  1,394Josh Filion

 2  0 0 0 0 229 247 185 197 291 228  1,377Brandon Pellow

 3  0 0 0 0 163 193 237 278 317 183  1,371Patrick Rutherford

 4  0 0 0 0 248 199 244 229 203 238  1,361Austin Laprade

 5  0 0 0 0 202 209 176 227 268 266  1,348Spencer Murray

 6  0 0 0 0 202 179 215 326 138 278  1,338Hunter Cameron

 7  0 0 0 0 233 159 238 184 244 273  1,331Cameron Crawford

 8  0 0 0 0 232 222 314 167 190 178  1,303Jarrett Couchman

 9  0 0 0 0 242 143 260 186 265 196  1,292Wesley Warren

 10  0 0 0 0 239 275 198 209 193 175  1,289Gabriel Croteau

 11  0 0 0 0 177 214 171 248 266 183  1,259Tyler Yardy

 12  0 0 0 0 165 183 187 242 140 258  1,175Josh Robins

 13  0 0 0 0 194 185 153 207 196 220  1,155Matthew Holmes

 14  0 0 0 0 178 169 173 182 178 187  1,067Kile Robins

 15  0 0 0 0 155 152 131 130 309 187  1,064Matthew Robins

 16  0 0 0 0 166 185 192 141 136 178  998Tilson Toll

 17  0 0 0 0 221 146 156 142 165 162  992Jake Tamemoto

- Dave Johnson,  All Rights Reserved14/11    2016Copyright


